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LihshaniEE 129 125 157 93 102 192
AL ERARE 33 60 32 49 31 75
HaAFIa—R 1753 1767 1612 1973 1801 2021
T EMGED LikamES HAFLEEE - ERAHT
€- 102 ﬂ- 3 — 32
1172 1,152
OFERK264F BEMR274E OFRH284E OER264F BEH27F OFH284F BFm26E nRHTE
OEFf 284 OE 294
DFR29E mER30E OSH1E OER29%F BEHI0F OFM1E B304 o414
£ D th D e EE T E MK
£ E B % EmMAE REAE
E R 145 51[@] 1,697 14,257
E k15 F 81[q] 3,696 17,953
F R 16 & 72[E 2,058 20,011
F R 17 & 71[E 2,804 22,815
E R 18 & 84[a] 2,400 25,215
T K 19 &F 107 3,453 28,668
T R 20 % 46[a 1514 30,182
F R 21 & 93[E 2,768 32,950
T g 22 F 102[H] 3,340 36,290
F Bk 23 F 124[g] 5,340 41,630
E Bk 24 4% 94| 4,199 45,829
T K 25 % 98[A 4,063 49,892
E Bk 26 4% 107 4217 54,109
R 27 F 74 4,433 58,542
F Bk 28 & 104[ 5,481 64,023
F Rk 29 F 97[E 6,064 70,087
F gk 30%F 101[g] 4,340 74,427
S M E 66 3,077 77,504




